User Manual
UBX-210K
Multi-Functional Box Computer
with 12th Gen Intel Processor
UBX-210K User Manual ii
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2024
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right

contacter Advantech pour plus.
UBX-210K User Manual viii
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UBX-210K-BN100 UBX-210K ADL-N N97, 3PUSB, 3Powered COM barebone
UBX-210K-BN200 UBX-210K Core i3 N305, 3PUSB, 3Powered COM barebone
UBX-210K-BN101 UBX-210K ADL-N N97, 8USB, 4COM barebone
UBX-210K-BN201 UBX-210K Core i3 N305, 8USB, 4COM barebone
UBX-210K-UN100 UBX-210K ADL-N N97, 3PUSB, 3Powered COM barebone, Made
in TW
UBX-210K-UN200 UBX-210K Core i3 N305, 3PUSB, 3Powered COM barebone,
Made in TW
UBX-210K-UN101 UBX-210K ADL-N N97, 8USB, 4COM barebone, Made in TW
UBX-210K-UN201 UBX-210K Core i3 N305, 8USB, 4COM barebone, Made in TW
ix UBX-210K User Manual
 Contents
Chapter 1 General Information ............................1
1.1 Introduction ............................................................................................... 2